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Strona 1

Nr r karty Sl

LATWA (15)

2023863
2023872
2023870
2023865
2023836
2023862
2023867
8007390
2023875
2023825
2023827
2023828
8512395

SREDNIA (8)

oNOoOOTR~OWON =

2023826
2023866
8512399
8512398

8414140

TRUDNA (12)

OCooNOOOPrOWON—

10
11
12

ZAAWANSOWANA (

AN =

8002614
8161072
8512394

249963
8229180
8007391
8414136
8410161
8202030
8260974

8646247

8512396

Imie i nazwisko

1,9km 0PK

Radek PEDZIOCH
Karolina HAMPEL
Matgorzata WROBLEWSKA
Magda SZATKOWSKA
Igor NAROLSKI

Natasza STEFANOWICZ
Michalina KWIATKOWSKA
Wiktoria STEZYCKA

Anna SADOWSKA

Jas LABEDZKI

lgor KMERA

Tosia tABEDZKA
Maksymilian WOROBIEC
wakat

wakat

3,1km 3PK

Karolina tABEDZKA
Stawomir TARCZEWSKI
Zuza £t ABEDZKA

Bernd WOLLENBERG
Adam ROZUMEK

AA

Mariusz KRAMSKI
wakat

52km 6 PK

Dorota JASTRZEBSKA
Rafat PEDZIOCH
Adam DOMANSKI
Hubert HAMPEL
Andrzej DAWIDOWICZ
Adam MARKOWSKI
Grzegorz STEZYCKI
Tomasz ZAK

Agnieszka ALABRUDZINSKA

Andrzej KMERA
Marcin SOCHACKI
wakat

7,2 km

Marcin GRYDZIUSZKO
wakat

Szczepan KOGUT
wakat

1PK

Klub

Biegacz Dychéw

Biegacz Zielona Goéra
Biegacz Dychow

biegacz Wezyska

Biegacz Nowy Raduszec
Biegacz Dychéw

UKS ENERGETYK Dychoy
Biegacz Lubuskie

Biegacz Dychow

UKS ENERGETYK Dychon
Biegacz Brz6zka

UKS ENERGETYK Dychoy
Biegacz Czarnéw

wakat

wakat

UKS ENERGETYK Dychon
Biegacz Czarnowo

UKS ENERGETYK Dychoy
Biegacz Berlin

UKS ENERGETYK Dychon
Biegacz Krosno Odrzanski
Biegacz Zielona Géra
wakat

Biegacz Krosno Odrzanski
Biegacz Dychow

Biegacz Miedzyrzecz
Biegacz Zielona Géra
Biegacz Skwierzyna
Biegacz Zielona Goéra
Biegacz Lubuskie

UKS ENERGETYK Dychoy
Biegacz Szczecin

Biegacz Brz6zka

UKS ENERGETYK Dychon
wakat

Biegacz Marcinowice
wakat

UKS ENERGETYK Dychon
wakat

Start

10:30:00
10:32:00
10:34:00
10:36:00
10:38:00
10:40:00
10:42:00
10:44:00
10:46:00
10:48:00
10:50:00
10:52:00
10:54:00
10:56:00
10:58:00

10:34:00
10:37:00
10:40:00
10:43:00
10:46:00
10:49:00
10:52:00
10:55:00

10:31:00
10:33:00
10:35:00
10:37:00
10:39:00
10:41:00
10:43:00
10:45:00
10:47:00
10:49:00
10:51:00
10:53:00

10:38:00
10:44:00
10:50:00
10:56:00



